
Black Gram Dal(Urd Dal) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram Dal(Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal APMCKHEDBRAHMA  62.50  6,250.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2026-01-20

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal Sami  70.00  7,000.00  7500 -  6,000.00 2023-11-21

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal Becharaji  71.15  7,115.00  7430 -  6,800.00 2022-11-25

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal Junagadh  67.00  6,700.00  7010 -  5,000.00 2022-09-23

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-dal-urd-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/apmckhedbrahma
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-dal-urd-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sami
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-dal-urd-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/becharaji
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-dal-urd-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/junagadh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/gujarat/black-gram-dal-urd-dal

